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George Dykstra
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State Field Manager Email Phone State Field Manager Email Phone
Alabama Mike Batchelor mike.batchelor@ASEeducation.org 205-269-2236 Nebraska Rob Ferguson rob.ferguson@ASEeducation.org 660-341-9302
Alaska Foundation Office info@ASEeducationfoundation.org 703-669-6650 Nevada Walt Commans waltcommans@msn.com 714-875-9011
Arizona Mike Terrey michael@aada.com 602-667-8481 New Hampshire Kate Amrol kamrol@nhada.com 603-219-3095
Arkansas Frank Lynch frank.lynch@ASEeducation.org 918-557-6981 New Jersey Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137
California ?;hnnK::g EI:\ZtIE\l/;S\%IT/:IC.(C)?nm giéiggi:igé New Mexico Mike Terrey michael@aada.com 602-667-8481
Colorado Mike Terrey michael@aada.com 602-667-8481 New York Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137
Colorado (Denver Area) | Mark Zeigler mark.zeigler@colorado.auto 303-457-5105 New York (Buffalo Area) Tom Herrmann tom@nfada.com 716-631-8510
Connecticut Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137 North Carolina Jim Pressly james.pressly@dpi.nc.gov 984-236-2777
District of Columbia Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137 North Dakota Michael Lehn michael.lehn@ASEeducation.org 320-249-3650
Delaware Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137 Ohio Donna Wagner donna.wagner@ASEeducation.org 567-277-0350
Florida ﬁ;ngi::#icckh jrif::@ul)cnl:i@aﬂac.g-zrr-com igg:gzg:iégg Oklahoma Frank Lynch frank.lynch@ASEeducation.org 918-557-6981
Georgia Mike Batchelor mike.batchelor@ASEeducation.org 205-269-2236 Oregon Walt Commans waltcommans@msn.com 714-875-9011
Hawaii Foundation Office info@ASEeducationfoundation.org 703-669-6650 Pennsylvania Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137
Idaho Walt Commans waltcommans@msn.com 714-875-9011 Pennsylvania (Pittsburgh Area) | Tom Yoder tyoder@gpada.com 724-984-1794
lllinois Donna Wagner donna.wagner@ASEeducation.org 567-277-0350 Rhode Island Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137
Indiana Donna Wagner donna.wagner@ASEeducation.org 567-277-0350 South Carolina John Romano jromano@scteba.com 864-380-6791
lowa Rob Ferguson rob.ferguson@ASEeducation.org 660-341-9302 South Dakota Michael Lehn michael.lehn@ASEeducation.org 320-249-3650
Kansas Rob Ferguson rob.ferguson@ASEeducation.org 660-341-9302 Tennessee Mike Batchelor mike.batchelor@ASEeducation.org 205-269-2236
Kentucky Mike Batchelor mike.batchelor@ASEeducation.org 205-269-2236 Texas Tony Molla tonymolla@att.net 703-470-3243
Louisiana Frank Lynch frank.lynch@ASEeducation.org 918-557-6981 Utah Mike Terrey michael@aada.com 602-667-8481
Maine George Dykstra gdykstra2@yahoo.com 603-387-1324 Vermont George Dykstra gdykstra2@yahoo.com 603-387-1324
Virginia (Northern) Pat Martin pmartin@vada.com 804-762-2112
Maryland Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137 Virginia (Western) Bill Carrico bcarrico@vada.com 804-381-9967
Virginia (Eastern) Aris Woolfolk awoolfolk@vada.com 804-814-9980
Massachusetts Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137 Washington Walt Commans waltcommans@msn.com 714-875-9011
Michigan Donna Wagner donna.wagner@ASEeducation.org 567-277-0350 West Virginia Ken Benson ken.benson@ASEeducation.org 484-201-9137
Minnesota Dennis Miller dennis.miller@ASEeducation.org 701-429-0394 Wisconsin Dan Klecker dklecker@watda.org 608-692-7054
Mississippi Mike Batchelor mike.batchelor@ASEeducation.org 205-269-2236 Wyoming Mike Terrey michael@aada.com 602-667-8481
Missouri Rob Ferguson rob.ferguson@ASEeducation.org 660-341-9302 Medium/Heavy Truck &
Montana Rob Ferguson rob.ferguson@ASEeducation.org 660-341-9302 Collision/Prongms George Arrants george.arrants@ASteducation.org 281-850-1676
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